
Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

STATISTICS

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election
Day

4 of 4Precincts Complete 0 0 4

Registered Voters - Total 8,420

2,309Ballots Cast - Total 95 1,354 860

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 27.42%
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Ken Paxton 820 12 536 272

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 4 0 3 1

Virgil John Bierschwale 4 0 4 0

Wesley Hunt 212 4 129 79

Anna Bender 15 0 8 7

John Cornyn 617 36 352 229

Sara Canady 8 1 3 4

John O. Adefope 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 1,682 53 1,037 592

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 27 2 14 11

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP US Representative, District 32
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

James Ussery 58 1 36 21

Monty Montanez 16 0 12 4

Gordon Heslop 23 1 13 9

Ryan Binkley 481 23 275 183

Aimee Carrasco 25 0 13 12

Abteen Vaziri 6 0 1 5

Darrell Day 41 2 20 19

Paul L. Bondar 99 4 66 29

Jace Yarbrough 874 20 572 282

Total Votes Cast 1,623 51 1,008 564

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 85 4 42 39

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Governor
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Mark V. Goloby 10 0 2 8

Kenneth Hyde 13 0 6 7

Nathaniel Welch 13 0 7 6

Greg Abbott 1,432 52 885 495

Stephen Samuelson 3 0 3 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 10 0 4 6

Ronnie Tullos 3 0 1 2

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 1 0 0 1

Evelyn Brooks 18 0 8 10

Arturo Espinosa 4 0 2 2

Pete "Doc" Chambers 184 2 121 61

Total Votes Cast 1,691 54 1,039 598

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 1 12 6

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Perla Munoz Hopkins 39 0 23 16

Dan Patrick 1,481 50 925 506

Timothy Mabry 128 2 75 51

Esala Wueschner 12 0 5 7

Total Votes Cast 1,660 52 1,028 580

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 3 23 24

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Mayes Middleton 690 22 449 219

Chip Roy 545 15 343 187

Joan Huffman 244 3 130 111

Aaron Reitz 151 10 93 48

Total Votes Cast 1,630 50 1,015 565

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 79 4 36 39

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Don Huffines 1,009 24 608 377

Michael Berlanga 31 0 20 11

Kelly Hancock 343 12 221 110

Christi Craddick 244 12 155 77

Total Votes Cast 1,627 48 1,004 575

Overvotes 2 1 1 0

Undervotes 81 6 46 29

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Dawn Buckingham 1,340 42 829 469

Total Votes Cast 1,340 42 829 469

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 370 13 222 135

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Sid Miller 917 27 580 310

Nate Sheets 650 21 403 226

Total Votes Cast 1,567 48 983 536

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 143 7 68 68

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Katherine Culbert 161 7 95 59

Hawk Dunlap 134 1 79 54

James (Jim) Matlock 390 11 249 130

Jim Wright 429 23 273 133

Bo French 385 5 242 138

Total Votes Cast 1,499 47 938 514

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 211 8 113 90

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Jimmy Blacklock 1,421 43 874 504

Total Votes Cast 1,421 43 874 504

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 289 12 177 100

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

James P. Sullivan 1,430 45 883 502

Total Votes Cast 1,430 45 883 502

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 280 10 168 102

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Kyle Hawkins 1,416 44 873 499

Total Votes Cast 1,416 44 873 499

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 294 11 178 105

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Brett Busby 1,430 45 883 502

Total Votes Cast 1,430 45 883 502

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 280 10 168 102

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Lesli Fitzpatrick 335 13 220 102

Brent Coffee 362 5 242 115

Alison Fox 230 12 127 91

Thomas Smith 459 10 273 176

Total Votes Cast 1,386 40 862 484

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 324 15 189 120

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Kevin Patrick Yeary 1,360 43 844 473

Total Votes Cast 1,360 43 844 473

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 350 12 207 131

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

John Messinger 1,110 27 709 374

Jennifer Balido 284 15 163 106

Total Votes Cast 1,394 42 872 480

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 316 13 179 124

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 9
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Rachel Hogue 485 13 304 168

Stephen Yearout 198 11 121 66

Kason Huddleston 740 20 458 262

Total Votes Cast 1,423 44 883 496

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 286 11 167 108

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP State Senator, Dist 1
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Bryan Hughes 1,437 46 893 498

Total Votes Cast 1,437 46 893 498

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 273 9 158 106

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP State Representative, Dist 5
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Dewey Collier 354 6 211 137

Cole Hefner 1,289 47 809 433

Total Votes Cast 1,643 53 1,020 570

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 2 31 34

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Scott Brister 1,371 43 845 483

Total Votes Cast 1,371 43 845 483

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 339 12 206 121

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Scott K. Field 1,393 44 860 489

Total Votes Cast 1,393 44 860 489

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 317 11 191 115

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

April Farris 1,387 45 853 489

Total Votes Cast 1,387 45 853 489

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 323 10 198 115

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Justice, 6th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Charles Van Cleef 1,357 45 842 470

Total Votes Cast 1,357 45 842 470

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 353 10 209 134

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

AJ Mason 1,477 49 918 510

Total Votes Cast 1,477 49 918 510

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 233 6 133 94

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Kelly Gunn 1,422 46 887 489

Total Votes Cast 1,422 46 887 489

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 288 9 164 115

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Sandra Knight 1,443 49 897 497

Total Votes Cast 1,443 49 897 497

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 267 6 154 107

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Kim Pittman 1,422 46 881 495

Total Votes Cast 1,422 46 881 495

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 288 9 170 109

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Tommy Rozell 313 15 222 76

Corey Hudnall 277 4 168 105

Total Votes Cast 590 19 390 181

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 44 0 26 18

Contest Totals 634 19 416 199
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Steve Lindley 373 17 203 153

Total Votes Cast 373 17 203 153

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 2 36 28

Contest Totals 439 19 239 181

REP Justice of the Peace
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Richard Penn 1,432 48 888 496

Total Votes Cast 1,432 48 888 496

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 278 7 163 108

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Cynthia Wilson 1,405 46 876 483

Total Votes Cast 1,405 46 876 483

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 305 9 175 121

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Precinct Chair Precinct 4004
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Sonya Warrick Barker 232 8 126 98

Susan Hamilton 146 5 90 51

Total Votes Cast 378 13 216 149

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 61 6 23 32

Contest Totals 439 19 239 181

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,477 51 903 523

NO 165 2 111 52

Total Votes Cast 1,642 53 1,014 575

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 67 2 36 29

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,582 52 964 566

NO 91 1 68 22

Total Votes Cast 1,673 53 1,032 588

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 2 19 16

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,236 43 760 433

NO 418 11 261 146

Total Votes Cast 1,654 54 1,021 579

Overvotes 7 0 5 2

Undervotes 49 1 25 23

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,502 45 935 522

NO 152 9 92 51

Total Votes Cast 1,654 54 1,027 573

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 54 1 23 30

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,591 52 983 556

NO 79 3 50 26

Total Votes Cast 1,670 55 1,033 582

Overvotes 4 0 3 1

Undervotes 36 0 15 21

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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Summary Results Report
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,511 45 917 549

NO 155 9 110 36

Total Votes Cast 1,666 54 1,027 585

Overvotes 3 0 3 0

Undervotes 41 1 21 19

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,603 54 996 553

NO 56 0 31 25

Total Votes Cast 1,659 54 1,027 578

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 50 1 23 26

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,622 51 1,009 562

NO 51 2 25 24

Total Votes Cast 1,673 53 1,034 586

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 36 2 16 18

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Camp County

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,371 42 846 483

NO 259 11 164 84

Total Votes Cast 1,630 53 1,010 567

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 79 2 40 37

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 1,572 52 978 542

NO 49 0 25 24

Total Votes Cast 1,621 52 1,003 566

Overvotes 4 0 2 2

Undervotes 85 3 46 36

Contest Totals 1,710 55 1,051 604
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